e
ry
”

1 2021

)
a
[
4
/4

e

Adult”
* Children’s

! E

/s
Paper +Goods :

 Press

'i’d

y &7

3 Architectural

k

~ Princeton

i

\

\
AN
S

S B, )N
iy N\

A
\l
e

u, {

h
. < ‘ﬁ' Ty ~—
A N \
) —--_i ;

=

Lm R



Fall 2021

N O AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39

46
48

Adult Trade Books

Carpenters

Three Pianos

Immortal Axes

Color Scheme

Two Hundred and Fifty Things
an Architect Should Know
Dressing the Resistance

The Book of Change

How Do You Feel?

Wild Design

Winterland

Saws, Planes, and Scorps
Baseline Shift

Let’s Make Letters!

Bamboo Contemporary
Architectural Gardens

The Women Who Changed Architecture
Russel and Mary Wright

Big Data, Big Design

Children’s Books

Pigology

She Heard the Birds

The Book of Amazing Trees

When I Am Bigger

On Baba’s Back

George and His Nighttime Friends
Violet Velvet Mittens with Everything

Paper + Goods

Audre Lorde Notecards

The Julia Child Recipe Keeper

In the Museum: 1000 Piece Puzzle
In the Bookstore: 1000 Piece Puzzle
Connected: Three Puzzles
Woodcut: Three Puzzles

Cat Box

Dog Box

Backlist Highlights & Gift

Index
Ordering Information



Adult Trade Books



9

Carpenters

The Musical Legacy

Mike Cidoni Lennox and Chris May
Introduction by Richard Carpenter

After becoming multimillion-selling, Grammy-winning
superstars with their 1970 breakthrough hit “(They Long to Be)
Close to You,” Richard and Karen Carpenter would win over
millions of fans worldwide with a record-breaking string of hits
including “We’ve Only Just Begun,” “Top of the World,” and
“Yesterday Once More.”

By 1975, success was taking its toll. Years of jam-packed
work schedules, including hundreds of concert engagements,
proved to be just too much for the Carpenters to keep the
hits coming—and, ultimately, to keep the music playing at all.
However, Richard and Karen never took their adoring public,
or each other, for granted.

In Carpenters: The Musical Legacy, Richard Carpenter
tells his story for the first time. With candor, heart, and humor,
he sheds new light on the Carpenters’ trials and triumphs—
work that remains the gold standard for melodic pop. This
beautifully illustrated definitive biography, with exclusive
interviews and never-before-seen photographs, is a must-have
for any Carpenters fan.

October 2021

8.5x11in/21.6 x 28 cm

320 pp / 350 color & b+w images
Hardcover with jacket
978-1-64896-072-7

$35.00/ £25.00

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648"960727

53500

3 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

Mike Cidoni Lennox has been a nationally
syndicated journalist for nearly 40 years and
currently serves as a senior entertainment
reporter for the Associated Press. He lives in
suburban Los Angeles with his husband.

www.papress.com

The definitive biography of one of the most enduring
and endeared recording artists in history— the
Carpenters—is told for the first time from the
perspective of Richard Carpenter, through more
than 100 hours of exclusive interviews and some
200 photographs from Richard’s personal archive,
many never published.

The
Richard Carpenter
Interview

Chris May is a longtime Carpenters expert and
historian, a sixteen-year moderator and
contributor for the popular online Carpenters
discussion forum at A&M Corner, and a
consultant, freelance music director, and
arranger. He lives near Palm Springs, California,
with his wife.

POP CULTURE



From beloved indie musician Andrew McMahon
comes a searingly honest and beautifully written
memoir about the challenges and triumphs

of his childhood and career, as seen through the
lens of his personal connection to three pianos.

Three Pianos
A Memoir
Andrew McMahon

Andrew McMahon grew up in sunny Southern California as

a child prodigy, learning to play piano and write songs at a very
early age, stunning schoolmates and teachers alike with his gift
for performing and his unique ability to emotionally connect with
audiences. McMahon would go on to become the lead singer

and songwriter for Something Corporate and Jack’s Mannequin,
and to release his debut solo album, Andrew McMahon in the
Wilderness, in 2014.

But behind this seemingly optimistic and quintessentially
American story of big dreams come true lies a backdrop of over-
whelming challenges that McMahon has faced—from a childhood
defined by his father’s struggle with addiction to his very public
battle with leukemia in 2005 at the age of twenty-three, as chroni-
cled in the intensely personal documentary Dear Fack.

Overcoming those odds, McMahon has found solace and
hope in the things that matter most, including the healing power

of music and the one instrument he’s always turned to: his piano.
Three Pianos takes readers on a beautifully rendered and bitter-
sweet American journey, one filled with inspiration, heartbreak,
and an unwavering commitment to shedding our past in order
to create a better future.

October 2021

6x9in/152x23cm Andrew McMahon is an American singer-songwriter. He was the

256 pp . o . .

Hardcover with jacket vocalist and pianist for the bands Something Corporate and Jack’s
978-1-64896-020-8 Mannequin and performs solo under both his own name and
$27.95/£19.99 his moniker, Andrew McMahon in the Wilderness. He is also the

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648960208

705 founder of the Dear Jack Foundation. McMahon lives in Southern

‘ California with his wife and daughter.
9

4 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com MEM Ol R



“What a beautiful book...a great presentation
and wonderful insight into these historic guitars.”
—Nils Lofgren on 108 Rock Star Guitars

7 v e D e e e v 8

5 B

Additional artists include:

E O = O S O
SO e T

A
Y
A
o
A
Y
A
Y
A
Oy

Wiokon e e o

IMMORTAL mns LISA S. JOKNSON
LR

. GUITARS 'I'I'[A'I' ROCK
g L e L --...--E+:ll--ﬂ+!l-'l

PETE TOWNSHEND  JOHN ENTWISTLE

Immortal Axes

Guitars That Rock

Lisa S. Johnson

Foreword by Peter Frampton
Afterword by Suzi Quatro

From the photographer of the critically acclaimed 108 Rock Star
Guitars comes a new collection of beautifully shot guitar photos,
documenting the legendary instruments of B.B. King, Kurt
Cobain, St.Vincent, the Beatles, Jimi Hendrix, and more than
one hundred and fifty icons of rock.

Armed with a macro lens, an incredible eye for detail, and
a truly inspiring vision, Lisa S. Johnson is taking the world of fine
art photography on a rock and roll ride. Johnson’s work conjures

the abstract yet possesses a sensual and ethereal aura, illustrating
the intimate wear of each instrument featured.

Johnson’s debut book, 108 Rock Star Guitars, received
rave reviews, and in Immortal Axes, she raises the bar even
further, capturing the imagination of music fans everywhere.
Each intimate photograph is accompanied by a touch of musical
history or an anecdote or personal storytelling moment. This
stunning book is a must-have for guitar lovers and every reader
who wants to know more about their favorite guitarists and the
instruments they cherish.

September 2021
11X 1Iin/28x28 cm

388 pp / 350+ color images .
Lisa S. Johnson’s remarkable photos and her body of work have

Hardcover
978-1-64896-023-9 led to collaborations with the Malibu Guitar Festival, Museum
$§60.00/ £45.00 of Making Music, and Museum of Design Atlanta. She collaborated

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648"9602

s with former Editor-in-Chief of Guitar World magazine and author

000
‘ Hml Brad Tolinski for Immortal Axes. Johnson lives in Las Vegas,

6I

9 Nevada, with her partner and their two boxer dogs.

S Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com PO P C ULTURE



9

Mamh g

ColorSch

An Irreverant History of Art
and Pop Culture in Color Palettes

EDITH YOUNG

Color Scheme

An Irreverent History of Art and Pop Culture in Color Palettes
Edith Young

Foreword by Zachary Fine

From the shades of pink in the blush of Madame de Pompadour’s
cheeks to Prince’s concert costumes, Color Scheme decodes the
often overlooked color concepts that can be found in art history
and visual culture. Edith Young’s forty color palettes and
accompanying essays reveal the systems of color that underpin
everything we see, allowing original and, at times, even humorous
themes to emerge. Color Scheme is the perfect book for anyone
interested in learning more about, or rethinking, how we see the
world around us.

Edith Young is an artist, designer, and writer who lives in
New York City. She is a graduate of the Rhode Island School
of Design, and Color Scheme is her first book.

September 2021
7x9.5in/17.8 x24 cm
144 pp / 65 color images
Hardcover
978-1-61689-992-9
$24.95/ £17.99

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

|| | | | 52495
7816161899929 ‘|||”||||H”||

6 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www.papress.com

Change the way you see color forever

in this dazzling collection of color palettes
spanning art history and pop culture,

and told in writer and artist Edith Young's
accessible, inviting style.

Includes an

appendix with
the CMYK values
for each swatch

in the book

[n——

POP CULTURE



9

Two
Hundred
and

Fifty

Things

an
Architect
Should

Know

Two Hundred and Fifty Things
an Architect Should Know
Michael Sorkin

Equal parts poetic, practical, playful, and wise, Tivo Hundred

and Fifty Things an Architect Should Know presents a compelling
and perceptive list of essential knowledge that Michael Sorkin
composed during his renowned career as an architect, urbanist,
critic, and force for justice and equity in design. In this first
posthumous collection of Sorkin’s work, entries are paired with
100 poignant and elegant color and black-and-white photographs,
illustrations, and archival images. The handsome, foil-stamped
cover and timeless design makes this the perfect gift for architects,
students of architecture, and design-savvy urbanists.

Michael Sorkin (1948-2020) was an architect, urbanist, teacher,
writer, and critic, who authored numerous articles and books.
He was principal of Michael Sorkin Studio in New York City,
president of the nonprofit Terreform, director of the Graduate
Program in Urban Design at City College of New York (CCNY),
and architecture critic for the Village Voice. He remained an
outspoken critic of misguided architecture, urban inequality,
oppressive ideologies, and other impediments to truly egalitarian
and sustainable societies his whole life.

October 2021
5x7in/12.7x17.8 cm

176 pp / 100 color & b+w images
Hardcover

978-1-64896-080-2

$19.95/ £14.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

7

816487960802

1995

From iconic architect and critic Michael Sorkin
comes a joyful celebration of architecture and
city-making, told through his famous list, in one

beautiful, illustrated book.

Examples:

I.
14.

108.

137.
144.
198.

7 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

The feel of cool marble under bare feet

How to lay bricks

The architectural impact of colonialism

on the cities of North Africa

How to calculate ecological footprints

‘What do refuse to do even for the money

‘Why you think architecture does any good

35 What the client wants

40, Whatthe client thinks it wants

&1 What the client needs

«2. What the client can afford

a5, How to get lost

a7 The pattern of artificial light at night,
seen from space

5. What human differences are
defensible in practice

95 Creation is a patient search

+00. The debate between Otto Wagner
and Camillo Sitte

204. The acoustical properties of trees
and shrubs

205. How to guard a house from floods

206 The connection between the
Suprematists and Zaha

207. The connection between Oscar
Niemeyer and Zaha

205, Where north (or south) is

200 How to give directions, efficiently
and courteously

210, Stadtluft macht frei

211. Underneath the pavement the beach

212. Underneath the beach the pavement

ARCHITECTURE



9

DRESSING
THE
RESISTANCE

The Visual Language
of Protest Through History

Camille Benda

oy A by, £ b b, o M Tl

Dressing the Resistance

The Visual Language of Protest Through History
Camille Benda

Foreword by Ane Crabtree, costume designer,
The Handmaid’s Tale

Weaving together historical and current protest movements
across the globe, Dressing the Resistance explores how everyday
people and the societies they live in harness the visual power of
dress to fight for radical change. American suffragettes made and
wore dresses from old newspapers printed with voting slogans.
Male farmers in rural India wore their wives’ saris while staging
sit-ins on railroad tracks against government neglect. Costume
designer and dress historian Camille Benda analyzes cultural
movements and the clothes that defined them through over 150
archival images, photographs, and paintings that bring the
history of activism to life, from ancient Roman rebellions to the
#MeToo movement, from twentieth-century punk subcultures
to Black Lives Matter marches.

October 2021
8x10.5in/20.3x26.7 cm
216 pp / 175 color images
Hardcover
978-1-61689-988-2
$27.95/ £19.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

Camille Benda is an LA-based costume
designer and Head of Costume Design at
California Institute of the Arts, School

of Theater. Benda designs costumes for

Dressing the Resistance is a celebration of how
we use clothing, fashion, and costume to ignite
activism and spur social change.

dress history topics. She has a Masters of
Fine Art in Theatre Design from Yale School
of Drama, and a Masters of Art from the
Courtauld Institute in the History of Dress.

52795
|| | I | |||| ||H | film, theater, and commercials across the
7816161899882 US and Europe and regularly speaks on
8 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

FASHION & CULTURE



9

IMAGES AND

SYMBOLS TO INSPIRE

REVELATIONS

The Book of Change

Images and Symbols to Inspire Revelations and Revolutions
Stephen Ellcock

Stephen Ellcock pairs hundreds of images, icons, and

symbols spanning three thousand years of artistic creation
with quotes from activists and writers to provoke reflection,
revelation, and transformation. This eye-opening compendium
highlights the environmental challenges facing our planet

and the social injustice rampant in our societies, while offering
hope that a better world is within our grasp. The artwork
includes archival images from prominent and obscure artists,
Renaissance paintings, counter-cultural iconography,
documentary photography, and much more. Readers will

walk away with new personal revelations that will motivate
them to create change in the world.

Stephen Ellcock is a London-based but world-renowned image
hunter and social media art curator (@StephenEllcock), and
the author of All Good Things: A Treasury of Images to Uplift
the Spirit and Reawaken Wonder (2019).

October 2021

7x8.5in

288 pp / 230+ color & b+w images
Hardcover

978-1-64896-026-0

$27.95

RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICA

781648

52795

960260

9 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www.papress.com

Stephen Ellcock, one of the world’s most beloved
digital curators, presents a collection of radically
beautiful and provocative images designed to inspire
reflection, revelation, and transformation.

“How a government trears refugees is
et tive—it shonws how they waould
erear the rest of us if they dhoughin they
could ger away with m.%

VISUAL CULTURE



HOW

A SFECTACULAE COMPEMDIUM OF IDEAS.

* =

INTERACTIVE GAMES. PROVOCATIONS. TESTS, AND TRICES

Y&U

THAT EXPLORE THE WORLD OF WHAT 70U FEEL AND WHY

FEEL?

geenps 1 EDGAR GERRARD RUGHES somomoan oy manina waknii

How Do You Feel?

A Spectacular Compendium of Ideas, Interactive Games,
Provocations, Tests, and Tricks that Explore the World of
What You Feel and Why
Edgar Gerrard Hughes

Foreword by Marina Warner

Almost every moment of our lives is suffused with emotion,
yet we rarely think about what these emotions mean, how
they’re formed, and how to address them. How Do You Feel?
gathers decades of recent research on emotions in accessible
short essays and engaging activities that let you be your own
guide in learning about your emotions. With questionnaires,
quizzes, assessments, and more, How Do Your Feel? is great
for groups or individuals and will entertain, inform, surprise,
and help you get to know yourself better.

Edgar Gerrard Hughes earned a PhD from the University of
London’s Queen Mary Centre for the History of the Emotions
in 2020. He is based in London.

October 2021
7.25 X 10.25 in
176 pp / 50 color images

Paperback with flaps
978-1-61689-968-4
$30.00

RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICA
|| | 53000
I T

10 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

An insightful and fun interactive guide to
understanding the what, how, and why of

your emotions.

o
EeE
sléla

NOH MASKS

THE EYES HAVE IT

e

1991944

BR  DSGIST WAPPINESS SADNESS  SURPRSE  NEUTRAL

Pyieeee

NOETYUVE  OEPRESSON CONTEWPT  PRDE  SWWE BN

SELF-HELP



Wild Design reveals the wonders of the natural
world as never seen before, through the stunning,
extraordinary, and functional forms created by
animals, plants, and other organisms all around us.

Wild Design

Nature’s Architect
Kimberly Ridley

Art and science beautifully intertwine in this fascinating
exploration of structures and shapes found in nature, told
through lively essays and masterful vintage illustrations. Lose
yourself in the mesmerizing microscopic “glass” cases of jewel-
like diatoms. Sink into the mysterious underground fungal
networks that shape the grand design of forests. Discover the
surprisingly intricate and varied nests of birds. Wild Design
reminds us that remarkable phenomena occur all around us—
we just have to know how to find them.

Kimberly Ridley is a science writer, essayist, and author of

award-winning nature books for children, including the Kirkus-
starred The Secret Pool. She holds an MS in Science Journalism

from Boston University and lives with her husband, the painter

Thomas Curry, in Brooklin, Maine, where she loves exploring o

the wild world.
AR
) 24
J.r;'\' "é? .-Q #.—‘.‘
La 2 r_-:_}‘_. 3- .10
& i &
November 2021 B
. o=
5.5x8m/14x29.3cm - B }‘ E
112 pp / 75 color images - .’
Hardcover
978-1-64896-017-8
$24.95/ £17.99 -
RIGHTS: WORLD
|| || | | il
WAL T

11 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com NATURE & O UTD O O RS



Filled with lush photography, this practical

and accessible guide will show you how to make
your garden a place of beauty and inspiration
during the winter months, as well as throughout
the year.

Create a Beautiful Garden
for Every Season

LIGHT / DARK

Winterland

Create a Beautiful Garden for Every Season
Cathy Rees

Photographs by Lisa Looke

EMBELLISH

Adorning the Garden for
Year-Round Enjoyment

Foreword by Rodney Eason

Why put all of our gardening effort into the magnificent
but short months of summer? With Winterland, learn how
the dramatic stillness of a garden in winter provides abundant

opportunities to deepen our connection with nature.

Accomplished landscape designer Cathy Rees guides you
through the basics of creating rich and compelling all-season

garden environments—exploring form, texture, plant choices,

lighting, and more. Design strategies are reinforced by practical
advice on garden care, pruning, maintenance, and coexisting
with animals and birds. Learn how to position a distinctive

tree to capture the first rays of a rosy December sunrise,

or reconceive the flow of an entire landscape. Winzerland gives

gardeners the tools to develop outdoor havens that will evolve
over seasons and years, to become true garden sanctuaries

for any season.

HEDGES

September 2021
7x9in/17.8 X 22.9 cm
192 pp / 200 color images
Hardcover
978-1-61689-872-4

$30.00/ £21.99 Cathy Rees is a cofounder of Native Gardens Lisa Looke is a nature photographer who
RIGHTS: WORED 53000 of Blue Hill in Maine and has been gardening also manages the image library for Wild Seed
|| | | ml" ||”|“| and consulting on the native landscapes of Project in Portland, Maine.

9ll781616'898724 coastal Maine for more than twenty-five years.

12 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com LAND S C APE & GA RDENIN G



9

Saws, Planes,

JesTcm

Woodworking Tools
and Their «cMakers

e Scnrps

Exceptional

|

DAVID HEIM

the people who make them.

An exploration and celebration of high-quality
hand tools for woodworking and the stories of

Saws, Planes, and Scorps

Exceptional Woodworking Tools and Their Makers

David Heim

Foreword by Joshua A. Klein

Take a peek inside the boutique shops and small factories

of artisan woodworking toolmakers in North America, Great
Britain, Australia, and New Zealand, with behind-the-scenes
photographs, profiles, interviews, and more. Saws, Planes, and
Scorps covers every essential woodworking instrument, from
spokeshaves to hand planes, with images and an introductory
text for each tool. An engaging, inspiring, and informative read
perfect for beginner and expert woodworkers, tool collectors,

and lovers of great design.

David Heim is a prolific writer and editor specializing
in woodworking. When he’s not pecking away at his laptop,
he can be found at the lathe, turning a bowl at his home

in Oxford, Connecticut.

September 2021
7x10.5in/17.8 x26.7 cm
216 pp / 318 color images
Hardcover
978-1-61689-924-0
$27.50/ £19.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

7816167899240

52750

13 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www.papress.com

CRAFTS & HOBBIES



9

Baseline
Shift

Untold Storics

of Women
in Craphic
Design History

Ecboicel by Brscer Lewal

Baseline Shift

Untold Stories of Women in Graphic Design History
Edited by Briar Levit

Afterword by Martha Scotford

Baseline Shift centers diverse women across backgrounds whose
work has shaped, shifted, and formed graphic design as we

know it today. From an interdisciplinary book designer and
calligrapher starting out in Harlem’s Renaissance, to the invisible
drafters of Monotype’s drawing office, the women represented
here include auteurs, advocates for social justice, and creators
ahead of their time. The fifteen essays in this illustrated collection
come from contributors with a variety of backgrounds and
perspectives. Baseline Shift is essential reading for students and
practitioners of graphic design, as well as anyone with an interest
in women’s history.

Briar Levit is a designer and associate professor of graphic design
at Portland State University in Portland, Oregon. She conceived

of, directed, and produced the feature-length documentary Graphic
Means: A History of Graphic Design Production.

October 2021
5.5x8in/14x20cm

192 pp / 95 color & b+w images
Paperback with flaps
978-1-64896-006-2

$27.50/ £19.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648"960062

2750

14 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www. papress.com

Baseline Shift captures the untold stories of
women across time who used graphic design
to earn a living while changing the world.

"Her Createst Work Lay in
Decorative Design”: Angel
De Cora, Ho-Chunk Artist,
ca.1869-1919

Linda M. Waggoner

Pors——

On Sore Popitz,

the Bauhaus's Only
Known Woman
Advertising Designer

Madeleine Morley

GRAPHIC DESIGN



Let's

Experiment, Practice, and Explore

Make Letters!

Experiment, Practice, and Explore

Kelcey Gray

Let’s Make Letters! goes beyond traditional lettering books
with a range of projects from lettering basics for beginners

to experimental and imaginative prompts that push creative
limits. Experiment! Progress! And most of all, have fun.
Designers, artists, scribblers, teachers, and students will build
skills, confidence, and curiosity as they take up new and
familiar tools to draw, depict, and distort letters in original
and inventive ways.

Kelcey Gray is an Austin, Texas-based graphic designer

who spends her time working with words and exploring the

possibilities of typography and lettering. She currently teaches

design and typography at the University of Texas at Austin

and can be found on Instagram @kelcey_gray.

September 2021
7x9in/17.8x 23 cm

192 pp / 85 color & b+w images
Paperback

978-1-64896-047-5

$24.95/ £17.99

RIGHTS:

781648

15

WORLD

960475

95

mm‘

i

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www.papress.com

A definitive workbook for anyone who wants to

express themselves and their creativity through

letter making and typography.

Double Meaning

->Combine

two words
or ideas

into a single
piece of
lettering.

R

HILTEF)

ODCQG
BPRSU

VAWKM
YXNZ

TYPOGRAPHY



In this globetrotting tour of seventeen houses,
discover how bamboo, one of the most sustainable
building materials on the planet, can be used in
ingenious ways in residential design.

reen Houses ﬁ_rq}l:lf_nd the Globe
. . " £ W

Bamboo Contemporary
Green Houses Around the Globe
William Richards

Bamboo is a perennial grass that grows rapidly and rivals
steel, concrete, and wood in strength. Bamboo Contemporary
shows the many ways this incredible material can be used

to build sustainably. Featuring locales from China to the
Czech Republic and the United States, the survey includes
homes built entirely from bamboo as well as building projects
and renovations that use bamboo as the primary component.
Fascinating descriptions, documentary photography, and
architectural drawings will appeal to aspirational lifestyle
readers interested in sustainability and natural materials as
well as design professionals.

William Richards, a writer and architectural historian based
in Washington, DC, has contributed to Architect, Avchitectural
Record, Landscape Architecture, and Old House Journal.

November 2021
9x12in/23x30.5cm
256 pp / 200 color images
Hardcover
978-1-61689-900-4
$60.00 / £45.00

RIGHTS: WORLD

7816167899004

5

9

16 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com A RC HITE C TURE



©

Thad Orr snd Mike Licas

Architectural Gardens
Inside the Landscapes of Lucas & Lucas
Thad Orr and Mike Lucas

The work of landscape architecture firm Lucas & Lucas extends

the architecture of the house into the garden through carefully

selected elements of design. Each of the ten projects in

Avrchitectural Gardens includes a design narrative that addresses

the interconnections between home and land, detailed captions,

and a site plan. Readers will learn how to implement features

such as landscape windows, breeze-catching grasses, cascading

concrete waterfalls, and trees with thoughtfully cast shadows to

transform their landscape. The book includes a roundup of Mike
Lucas’s favorite plants—those best suited to different types of
properties and for different purposes like drought tolerance or

fast growth. The featured projects will appeal to garden

designers, landscape architects, landscape contractors, architects,

and home builders, as well as home gardeners looking for
inspiration.

November 2021

10x 8in/25.4 X 20.3 cm
224 pp / 225 color images
Hardcover
978-1-61689-964-6

$50.00/ £40.00

RIGHTS:

781616

17

WORLD

899646

55000

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www.papress.com

A portfolio of ten lushly illustrated residential
landscape projects in California’s wine country,
each a lesson in the alchemy of garden

design, created by landscape architecture firm
Lucas & Lucas.

Thad Orr, former editor-in-chief of Garden Mike Lucas is the design director of Lucas &
Design magazine, writes for publications such as Lucas, a landscape architecture and architecture
ml" ||| m || Sunset, Better Homes & Gardens, and Country firm based in Healdsburg, California.

Gardens. Orr is based in Redlands, California.

LANDSCAPE DESIGN



©

A visual and global chronicle of the

triumphs, challenges, and impact of over
100 women in architecture, from early

practitioners to contemporary leaders.

WOMEN
WHO

CHANGED

NORMA
MERRICK
SKLAREK

ARCHI-

TECTURE

The Women Who Changed Architecture

Edited by Jan Cigliano Hartman

Foreword by Beverly Willis, Introduction by Amale Andraos
Copublisher: Beverly Willis Architecture Foundation, New York

Marion Mahony Griffin passed the architectural licensure exam

DENISE SCOTT
BROWN

in 1898 and created exquisite drawings that buoyed the

reputation of Frank Lloyd Wright. Her story is one of the many

told in The Women Who Changed Architecture, which sets the

record straight on the transformative impact women have made

on architecture. With in-depth profiles and stunning images, this

is the most comprehensive look at women in architecture around
the world, from the nineteenth century to today. Discover

contemporary leaders, like MacArthur Fellow Jeanne Gang, MéNICA
spearheading sustainable design initiatives, reimagining cities as PONCE DE l!éN

equitable spaces, and directing architecture schools. An essential
read for architecture students, architects, and anyone interested
in how buildings are created and the history behind them.

November 2021

75X 10in/ 19 X 25.4 cm Jan Cigliano Hartman is principal of Jan
336 pp / 400 color & b+w images Hartman Books and a former senior editor
Hardcover

at Princeton Architectural Press.
978-1-61689-871-7

$40.00/ £30.00

RIGHTS: WORLD

7816167898717

Architect Beverly Willis is cofounder of the
54000 New York City-based Beverly Willis Architecture
”” |”|| m || Foundation, which advances the recognition of

women’s contributions to architecture.

18 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com

Amale Andraos is the dean of Columbia
University’s Graduate School of Architecture,
Planning and Preservation, and cofounder of
WORKac, a New York-based studio named
the top US design firm by Architect in 2017.

ARCHITECTURE



The story of modernist designers Russel and Mary
Wright and their collaboration to transform their

Hudson Valley estate, Dragon Rock at Manitoga,

into an artistic haven.

# . DESIGN STUDIO
y
{ 2
.' -
1

r-—--
! k

- DRAGON
ROCK AT
MANHOGA

Russel and Mary Wright

Dragon Rock at Manitoga
Jennifer Golub

In the mid-century era of TV dinners and suburban conformity,
Russel and Mary Wright were individualists. Their home Dragon
Rock at Manitoga is situated on forested woodlands, sited at an
abandoned quarry located an hour north of New York City, now
part of the Historic Artists’ Homes and Studios program of the
National Trust for Historic Preservation.

Although best known for American Modern dinnerware, the
Wrights rejected rigid modernism for a life that invited ambiguity.
Mary’s role as a partner, designer, and entrepreneur is explored
here for the first time. This lavish volume is filled with personal
histories and over one hundred stunning photographs, synthesizing
multiple archives and charting the innovation of their design
practice, their lives, and the development of their Dragon Rock
home and the Woodland Paths of Manitoga.

Jennifer Golub is Founder and Creative Director of A-Frame

Content, dedicated to social impact communications. She resides

in Los Angeles and West Marin, California.

November 2021 L t

10X 1I1in/254x28 cm * st
208 pp / 125 color & 25 b+w images . g LY
Hardcover 3% :
978-1-64896-019-2 e

$60.00 / £45.00

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648960192

5

00

9

19 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com DE S | G N



Big Data,

Why Designers Should Care Abourt Artificlal Intelligence

Big Data, Big Design
Why Designers Should Care about Artificial Intelligence
Helen Armstrong

Illustrated by Keetra Dean Dixon

Enter the world of Machine Learning (ML) and Artificial
Intelligence (AI) through a design lens in this thoughtful handbook
of practical skills, technical knowledge, interviews, essays, and
theory, written specifically for designers. Gain an understanding
of the design opportunities and design biases that arise when using
predictive algorithms. Learn how to place design principles and
cultural context at the heart of Al and ML through real-life case
studies and examples. This portable, accessible guide will give
beginners and more advanced Al and ML users the confidence

to make reasoned, thoughtful decisions when implementing ML
design solutions.

Helen Armstrong is a professor of graphic design at North
Carolina State University in Raleigh, North Carolina. Her
previous books include Graphic Design Theory, Digital Design
Theory, and Participate.

Keetra Dean Dixon is a designer, former professor at RISD,
and winner of a US Presidential Award with a permanent
design collection at SFMOMA, based on the East Coast and
rural Alaska.

October 2021

7x8.5in/17.8 x21.6 cm

176 pp / 110 color & 15 b+w images
Paperback

978-1-61689-915-8

$29.95/ £21.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

9%7

81616899158

52995

20 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

www.papress.com

Big Data, Big Design provides designers

with the tools they need to harness the potential
of machine learning and put it to use for

good through thoughtful, human-centered,
intentional design.

Peek Inside
the Black Box

DESIGN



Children's Books



DAISY BIRD

CAMILLA PIMTORATO

PIGOLOGY -

THE ULTIMATE EMCYCLOPEDIA

Pigology
The Ultimate Encyclopedia
Daisy Bird

Illustrated by Camilla Pintonato

Pigs are full of unexpected surprises. Did you know that when

a pig is happy, it will uncoil its curly tail and wag it just like a
dog? Or that feral hogs can detect odors from seven miles away?
Pigology delves into the history of pigs, pig breeds around the
world, famous pigs, pigs in culture, and so much more, with
engaging scenes from illustrator Camilla Pintonato. This lively
visual encyclopedia, a follow-up to Chickenology, offers something
to discover for everyone young and old: nature- and animal-
loving young readers, pig enthusiasts, pig farmers, and pet pig

owners alike!

Daisy Bird is a New York Times-bestselling author of adult

nonfiction who lives in New York and London.

Camilla Pintonato is an author, illustrator, and graphic designer
based in Venice, Italy. Her love for pigs inspired this book, but she
likes drawing other animals, such as chickens, too. Her books
include Full Moon, Detective Mole, and Chickenology.

September 2021

8.25x I1.25in/21x 28.5 cm
78 pp / 55 color illustrations
Hardcover
978-1-61689-989-9

$19.95/ £14.99

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH
AGES: 5—9

9899

781616"8

519

Welcome to the wonderful world of pigs! Pigology is
filled with incredible pig facts told in a playful tone
by Daisy Bird, with irresistibly charming illustrations
by rising star Camilla Pintonato.

FROM NOSE TO TAIL BRISTLES

TaL

TROTTERS

MP B

Eves

A RAINBOW OF BREEDS

sipg

MEISHAN

Also Available

22 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

Chickenology

HC

978-1-61689-908-0
$19.95

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

519

9080

CHILDREN'’S BOOKS



Meet Florence Merriam Bailey, a pioneering birder
and activist who changed the way we study birds
forever, as told through the evocative collage style
of artist Andrea D'Aquino.

THE 3700 o FLOALCE MOLA BT

PIOMEERMNG HATURE ACTIVUT
Shhhhhhh! Listen.
——

ANDREA D'AGuIHD

She Heard the Birds

The Story of Florence Merriam Bailey
Andrea D’Aquino

As a young girl, Florence Merriam Bailey fell in love with the
outdoors, especially birds, whose songs and flight captivated her.
She listened, waited, and watched to better understand her
feathered friends, and wrote many books, including one of the
first field guides to American birds. Her work ultimately led to
better protection for birds and to the scientific study of birds

in nature instead of in a lab. She Heard the Birds, the latest book
from A Life Made by Hand: The Story of Ruth Asawa author
Andrea D’Aquino, brings to life the story of a woman ahead

of her time. D’Aquino’s striking full-page collages make each
page a delight to read.

Andrea D’Aquino is an artist and author whose work has

been published internationally. Her previous books include
an illustrated edition of Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland,
Everything Is Mine, and A Life Made by Hand: The Story
of Ruth Asawa. She lives in New York City.

Also Available

October 2021
8x10.751in/20.3 X 27.3 cm
38 pp / 24 color illustrations
Hardcover with jacket
978-1-64896-050-5

$18.95/ £13.99

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

AGES: 5—8
505

781648

A Life Made by Hand
HC w/ Jacket
978-1-61689-836-6
$17.95

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

1

7816167898366

895

5

795

9 960 9

23 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com CHILDREN'S BOOKS



9

Al 7

W ot o Brees Bl egels?

i Paon Trzedpraan

THE BOOK Of

AMAZING
TREES

Berwed by habgis oy
b bl e

a Wihenr s Brurcs g

The Book of Amazing Trees

Nathalie Tordjman
Illustrated by Isabelle Simler and Julien Norwood

Did you know that gingko trees have been around since before
the dinosaurs? Or that trees can communicate with each other
through fungi in the ground? The Book of Amazing Trees is a
comprehensive guide for young readers, covering the basics of
tree anatomy, photosynthesis, the role of flowers, and more, while
sharing amazing facts from the most up-to-date research about
trees. Young nature-lovers can put their knowledge to the test with
interactive quizzes, detailed seek-and-find scenes, and hands-on
activities, like how to grow a tree from a seed yourself. This follow-
up to The Book of Tiny Creatures is perfect for budding naturalists
and children with a growing interest in the natural world.

Nathalie Tordjman is a Paris-based journalist specializing in
nature and the environment. She is the author of more than
forty books, including The Book of Tiny Creatures, and writes

for numerous publications.

Julien Norwood is a French author and illustrator educated

at the Museum of Natural History in Paris.

Isabelle Simler lives in Paris, and is the author and illustrator

of several pictures on nature.

September 2021

9.75X9.25in /24.8 X 23.5 cm
72 pp / 200 color & b+w illustrations

Hardcover

978-1-61689-971-4
$19.95/ £14.99
RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

AGES: 59

781616"899

71

519

Discover the incredible world of trees in this
interactive, fun-filled guide for young readers,
where fascinating facts and beautiful illustrations

abound on every page.

Record-breaking trees

AMAZING PLANTS e

Also Available

-‘n* -l.

24 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

The Book of Tiny Creatures
HC

978-1-61689-974-5

$18.95

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

9974

CHILDREN’S BOOKS



©

i Maria Dek’s When | Am Bigger reaches even greater
W hen : 'E'I numbers and more imaginative heights in this follow-up
I Am ‘% counting book to the acclaimed When I Am Big.

Counting
Numbeers

A
g ant
B Stnajy

Twill blow a bubble so big that 39 elephants,

Ll
Maria Dek . "

Aarthor of When f Am Big

When | Am Bigger

Counting Numbers Big and Small
Maria Dek

As we grow, our dreams grow bigger too! When I Am Bigger

is a counting book with numbers from nine to one hundred
that skip ahead in non-sequential order, so readers are
challenged to count all the objects to get the right number—
and discover all the silly details in each scene along the way.
This book builds on the whimsical scenarios in When I Am Big,
like creating 31 incredible contraptions for traveling around

the world, while also incorporating lessons on self-awareness,

independence, and a spirit of giving back. The perfect book ?‘q{ "
for adventurous young learners ready to take the next step Wi
in counting. ol
S A
Maria Dek creates original and expressive watercolor \.r

illustrations from her home in Bialowieza, Poland, a village
in the oldest forest in Europe. Dek is the author-illustrator
of When I Am Big, AWalk in the Forest, and Malo and the
Merry-Go-Round. She holds degrees from the Academy of
Fine Arts in Warsaw and University of the Arts London.

and listening o 87 birds sing their songs

Also Available

September 2021
8 x10in/20.3 X 25.4 cm ) When | Am Big
46 pp /27 co.lor }llustratlons : HC w/ Jacket
Hardcover with jacket 978-1-61689-602-7
978-1-64896-036-9 $17.95

$18.95/ £13.99 RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH
AGES: 4-8
781616896027

960369

781648

A Walk in the Forest
HC w/ Jacket
978-1-61689-569-3
$17.95

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

1 5

7816167895693

895

51 o f

5

795

5

795

1| i

9

25 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com CHILDREN'S BOOKS



Baby koala Koko takes his first step toward
independence in this endearing board book
made for reading together.

Koko takes a bath on Baba’s back.

\a

~
And it’s a very good idea! ;:
On Baba's Back e
Marianne Dubuc _h“'n\. = a
-
. 2 )
Koko and Baba are a very close koala family, so close that Koko . ﬂZE“
does everything on Baba’s back—eats, plays, you name it! Until = T o *
one day, when Koko wants to do something different, and he ..i-’u
takes his first step off Baba’s back to go explore. Families will
love snuggling up together to read this sweet tale of togetherness, A _4

just like Koko and Baba as they curl up at the end of the night to
celebrate Koko’s big day.

Marianne Dubuc is an award-winning author and illustrator
of children’s books, including What Do You Want, Little Friend?, e i
Up the Mountain Path, and Otto and Pio. Beloved by children K°k°;:‘;"r:gf:t"3;zakzlb“k~
worldwide, her books have been translated into more than thirty
languages. Dubuc lives in Montreal, Quebec, with her husband

and their two children.

Also Available

January 2022

5.5x5.5in ' ) Otto and Pio What Do You Want, Little Friend?

24 pp / 12 color illustrations HC w/ Jacket Board book

Board book 978-1-61689-760-4 978-1-61689-944-8

978-1-61689-912-7 $17.95 $8.95

$895 RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICA RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICA

RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICA

AGES: I—4

I A i LN NI g
91781616"899127 ’ 97781616"897604 ‘||||| | ‘ 97781616"899448 |‘ H |

26 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com CHILDREN'S BOOKS



9

George and
His Nighttime
Friends

George and His Nighttime Friends

Seng Soun Ratanavanh

George learns to overcome his fear of the dark with
the help of his new nighttime friends, an ensemble of
endearing animals rendered in celebrated illustrator
Seng Soun Ratanavanh’s wondrous, dreamy style.

In his cozy house on his cozy street, George slips into bed, but
sleep will not come. He is afraid of the dark and wishes for even
one small nighttime friend to help him. When a little mouse
appears, a night of adventure begins. George meets new friends,
like a piano-playing bunny with stage fright and a penguin afraid
of water. He learns that everyone has fears, and good nighttime
friends can help you overcome them all—and have fun along
the way! Each page is filled with stunning, vibrant details perfect
for an imaginative bedtime story. Fans of the Miyuki series will
be delighted to discover this new classic, for the first time both

written and illustrated by Seng Soun Ratanavanh.

Seng Soun Ratanavanh is a French illustrator and painter living

in Paris. She graduated from the National School of Fine Arts

(ENSBA Paris) and regularly exhibits her paintings and drawings

in France and abroad. She previously illustrated Thank You,

Miyuki; Patience, Miyuki; and Time For Bed, Miyuki.

October 2021
8.6x12.6in/22x32cm
38 pp / 20 color illustrations
Hardcover with jacket
978-1-64896-070-3

$18.95/ £13.99

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

AGES: 4-8

781648960

70

27 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

Also Available

Thank You, Miyuki
HC w/ Jacket
978-1-61689-901-1
$17.95

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

161

7816167899011

5

795

1|

9

www. papress.com

Time for Bed, Miyuki
HC w/ Jacket
978-1-61689-705-5
$18.95

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH

1

781616"897055

51895

i

9

CHILDREN'’S BOOKS



This wonderful true story of iconic fashion editor
Diana Vreeland teaches young readers that
individuality is to be celebrated, and that even
extraordinary dreams can come true.

Jo

Deboroh Blumenthal
Rachel Eatstaller

Violet Velvet Mittens with Everything
The Fabulous Life of Diana Vreeland

Deborah Blumenthal

Illustrated by Rachel Katstaller

Violet Velvet Mittens with Everything captures the dramatic,
spectacular world of fashion icon Diana Vreeland, whose legacy

at Harper’s Bazaar, Vogue, and the Costume Institute of the
Metropolitan Museum of Art continues to influence the fashion
world today. As a little girl in Paris, Vreeland loved to read and
dance, and most of all dress up. Her love of originality persisted

through her career in fashion, where her work was colorful, zany,
and never, ever boring. Violer Velver Mittens with Everything
captures Vreeland’s larger-than-life personality with an
infectiously extravagant tone and style, showing young readers
that above dazzling and daring, being yourself makes the most
lasting impact of all.

Deborah Blumenthal is the author of twenty-four books for
children and adults, and an award-winning journalist. She lives
in New York City with her husband and their rescue dog, Nellie.

Rachel Katstaller is a children’s book illustrator who lives in
the Austrian Alps with her cat, Hemingway, at her side.

October 2021
8x10.75in/20.3X 27.3 cm
46 pp / 26 color illustrations
Hardcover with jacket
978-1-64896-063-5

$18.95/ £13.99

©

RIGHTS: WORLD ENGLISH
AGES: 4-8
‘ ‘ ‘l i
5

AN i

781648"96063

28 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com

Why Don' Yo

T —

CHILDREN’S BOOKS




Paper + Goods



©

AUDRE LORDE

HOTECARDSE & [NVELDPES

Audre Lorde Notecards
Notecards & Envelopes

Audre Lorde was an embodiment of convergent identities:
poet, feminist, mother, cancer survivor, theorist, and
philosopher. The quotes in this notecard set draw from her
most essential prose, poetry, theory, and speeches, including
Sister Outsider and A Burst of Light. Each notecard is paired
with an arresting full-color envelope that features sweeping
color blends reflective of ideas central to Lorde’s thinking—
soft and hard, dark and light, male and female. The collection
comes in a striking keepsake box.

Audre Lorde (1934-1992) was a poet, theorist, mother, activist,
and intersectional feminist, decades before the term was
coined. She published numerous works of poetry, prose, essays,
and more in her lifetime, writing through both an emotional
and intellectual lens on racism, sexuality, class, and sexism.
Her presentations at conferences include such transformative
lectures such as “The Transformation of Silence into Language
and Action” in 1977 and the “The Master’s Tools Will Never
Dismantle the Master’s House” in 1979.

September 2021

4.75X6.125§ X 1.5in/ 12X I5.5 X 4 cm
12 notecards

4 quotes repeated 3 times

Full-color envelopes, 4 designs

Insert with biographical sketch
978-1-64896-071-0

$15.95/ £13.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648"960710

30 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com

The first authorized collection of notecards from the
self-described “Black, lesbian, mother, warrior, poet"
Audre Lorde, featuring four of her iconic quotes with
accompanying designed envelopes.

CARING FOR MYSELF s not SELF-INDULGENCE.
m1s SELF-PRESERVATION, ano

THAT 1san ACT OF POLITICAL WARFARE.

AS THEY BECOME KNOWN TO ano ACCEPTED
BY US, OUR FEELINGS Anp THE HONEST
EXPLORATION or THEM BECOME
SANCTUARIES AN SPAWNING GROUNDS For
THE MOST RADICAL ano DARING of IDEAS.

WHEN | DARE 7o Be POWERFUL—
TO USE MY STRENGTH IN THE
SERVICE of My VISION—THEN IT
BECOMES LESS ano LESS IMPORTANT
WHETHER or NOT | AM UNAFRAID.

THE WOMAN’S PLACE o POWER
WITHIN EACH OF US 1s NEITHER

WHITE NOR SURFACE; iT1s DARK,

1T1s ANCIENT, AND 1115 DEEP.

Also Available

Emily Dickinson Notecards

12 notecards (4 quotes)

12 full-color envelopes (4 designs)
978-1-61689-580-8

$14.95

RIGHTS: WORLD

1

78

* né‘ tni!k

%07 [ P,

9 6161895808

PAPER + GOODS



The
JULIA
GHILD -
JULIA GHILD
RECIPE — es
KEEPER -
L -
L
L=
L
L=
q E=a
L)
e
=
-
e
MEASUREMENT EQUIVALENTS [ === b}
- -] = |
The Julia Child Recipe Keeper | -
24 Recipe Pockets & 6 Perforated Recipe Cards > | wn)
o w | B
B l: ii
This spiral-bound recipe keeper fits perfectly on the shelf : ::: ] 2y
among your cookbooks and features a layflat design for easy = T
perusing of all of your favorite recipes. The keeper is divided = -
into four customizable sections with thick cardstock pockets g ;
to store recipes torn out of magazines, passed down from =
relatives, jotted down after meals, or printed from your favorite 3 ! pe
food blog or website. Informative inserts include conversion ol {20
charts, Child’s iconic recipe for Beef Bourguignon, a biography
of the famed chef, and six blank perforated recipe cards. —
The Fulia Child Recipe Keeper is the second title in a special M B Z e N
collaboration with The Julia Child Foundation for Gastronomy s . i
&theArtSandthesmimsonian. =¥ *E v @i v ee= :_:?J\df' riele TV ” L A
-
Eoa
[
L=
L
L= ]
Lt}
S
=
nin
e

In collaboration with The Julia Child Foundation

for Gastronomy & the Arts and the Smithsonian,

The Julia Child Recipe Keeper is a stylish yet practical
place to organize and store your favorite recipes.

October 2021
5.5x8in/14x 20.3 cm Also Available

Concealed wire-o Hardcover

Removable O-band

24 pockets

6 recipe cards

Divided into four sections
with content about Julia Child
978-1-64896-082-6

$25.95/ £22.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

9

31

781648

52595

960826

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com

9

Julia Child Notecards
12 notecards (4 quotes)

12 black & white envelopes
(4 designs)
978-1-61689-911-0

$15.95

RIGHTS: WORLD

7816167899110

5

595

PAPER + GOODS



Piece together a modern museum masterpiece
with In the Museum, featuring countless quirky
visitors, artful animals, and clever art history
references to discover.

In the Museum
1000 Piece Puzzle
Illustrated by Tomi Um

Familiar faces and delightful discoveries abound in
this menagerie of museum visitors, from inquisitive art
students to selfie-snapping divas, and aspiring artists
who happen to be mice. Each gallery offers new details
to discover and allusions to art movements across

time and history that every art lover will adore in this

vibrant new 1000-piece puzzle.

September 2021

8.375x I1.375in/ 21.3 X 29 cm
25x20in

Full color

With artist insert
978-1-64896-085-7

$16.95/ £14.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648960857

5

5

9

32 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com PAPER + G O O DS



In the Bookstore
1000 Piece Puzzle

Illustrated by Giacomo Gambineri

Spot each literary reference in this 1000-piece puzzle
teeming with bookish activity, but be careful not to get
sucked into a mysterious void in horror or swept off
your feet in romance. In the Bookstore is the perfect gift
for bookworms, writers, poets, and anyone who has ever
felt the thrill of stepping inside a beloved bookstore or
getting lost in a great book.

September 2021

8.375x I1.375in/ 21.3 X 29 cm
25x20in

Full color

With artist insert
978-1-64896-090-1

$16.95/ £14.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

0901

33 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

Enter every reader’s dream bookstore in this
fun puzzle where literary genres come to life
as the pieces come together.

www.papress.com PAPER + GOODS



Enter the soothing, sublime world of California artist
Serena Mitnik-Miller as you piece together three
mesmerizing watercolor puzzles, gathered in one
elegant package.

) AONNECTE

Geren?
by
, pus®

Connected: Three Puzzles
Serena Mitnik-Miller

Each of the 300-piece puzzles in this three-in-one set is

a unique piece of art in Mitnik-Miller’s distinctive style that
reminds us that we are all inextricably linked, to nature

and to each other. The puzzles are stored in individual sections
in the box, to be completed separately or mixed all together
for an extra challenge. Each puzzle has a different color

on the bottom of its pieces for simple sorting and reboxing.
When not puzzling, the box makes a stunning addition to any
shelf or coffee table.

Serena Mitnik-Miller is an artist and designer based in Los
Angeles. Her paintings are created by hand, using watercolor
pigment on paper. The compositions are fashioned from
interconnecting patterns of color and concentric shapes
where structures break apart, bubbles stack, and pyramids
multiply. Her artwork usually begins with an impression
from the natural environment, where the ocean and coastal
habitats become symbolic points of reference.

October 2021
10X §X3.25in/25.4x12.7x 8.23 cm
3, 12 X 12 in puzzles
Box with liftoff lid
Enclosure with artist bio
978-1-64896-096-3
$29.95/ £25.00
RIGHTS: WORLD
‘ 2995
960963

781648

Also Available

34 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

9

Connected Notecards
10 notecards (10 designs)
10 envelopes
978-1-64896-021-5
$18.95

RIGHTS: WORLD

164

7816487960215

51895

PAPER + GOODS



Escape to a world of arboreal beauty with this three-
in-one puzzle box set featuring the majestic woodcut
prints of artist Bryan Nash Gill.

Woodcut: Three Puzzles
Bryan Nash Gill

Each piece of art in this unique three-puzzle set captures
the great beauty and power of trees in exquisite detail.
The 300-piece puzzles are stored in individual sections in
the box, to be completed separately or mixed all together
for an extra challenge. Each puzzle has a different color on
the bottom of its pieces for simple sorting and reboxing.
When not puzzling, the box makes a stunning addition

to any shelf or coffee table. Woodcut: Three Puzzles is the
latest addition to our bestselling Woodcut series.

Connecticut-based artist Bryan Nash Gill (1961-2013)
created large-scale relief prints from cross sections of trees,
revealing the sublime power locked inside their arboreal
rings. His subjects were rescued from the woods surrounding
his studio and printed by pressing the contours of the rings
until the intricate designs transfer from tree to paper.

Also Available

October 2021

I0X §X3.25in/25.4 X 12.7 X 8.23 cm Woodcut Notecards
3, 12 X 12 in puzzles
Box with liftoff lid
Enclosure with artist bio 12 envelopes
978-1-64896-093-2 978-1-61689-147-3

$29.95/ £25.00 i . $16.95
il

12 full-color cards
(6 designs, repeating 2 times)

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648

RIGHTS: WORLD

7816167891473

52995

35 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com

Woodcut Journal
HC with ribbon maker
978-1-61689-799-4
$18.95

RIGHTS: WORLD

689799

51895

PAPER + GOODS



9

100 postcards from 10 artists that celebrate
every feline fancy in a rich variety of styles.

—— — Y
—
i
TS S

=

Cat Box
100 Postcards by 10 Artists

CAT PAYTS

Affectionate or aloof, earnest or enigmatic, each cat and
kitten has their own unique personality, and Cat Box
captures them all. Featuring cats lounging with houseplants,
futuristic embroidered cats, block printed Kkitties, cats in
dreamy colors, and impossibly fluffy black cats, Car Box

is the perfect gift for cat enthusiasts everywhere.

Artists featured in Cat Box: Maria Ahfeldt, Yelena

Bryksenkova, Bono Kim, Kathy Lam, mirocomachiko,

Emma Morton, Endre Penovac, Agathe Singer, Tabitha

Whitley, and Naomi Wilkinson.

Also Available

July 2021
4.25%6.25in/10.8 X 15.9 cm Animal Box

100 postcards }J %J'E?h" - f 100 full-color postcards
1, B L R

10 tabbed dividers 10 tabbed dividers
24-page booklet 978-1-61689-348-4

_1- 074~ *.L & of
978-1 6/4896 074-1 ."’bi ﬂw $19.95
$19.95/ £17.99 M- 7 ‘ RIGHTS: WORLD

RIGHTS: WORLD i"lﬂl"*,
oxX i
51995 [ Al ] 519008
7816481960741 e 9ll781616/1893484

36 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | wwuw.papress.com

Flower Box

100 full-color postcards
10 tabbed dividers
978-1-61689-671-3
$19.95

RIGHTS: WORLD

781616"896713

51995

PAPER + GOODS



Dog Box celebrates canine of every breed, style, and
variety with 100 postcards by 10 different artists.

Dog Box
100 Postcards by 10 Artists

Terriers, goldendoodles, rottweilers, pugs and rescue mixes—
this playful postcard collection includes a pooch for every
pet lover. Each of the ten artists expresses their passion for
puppies and dogs in a different way, from noble dog portraits
to skateboarding bulldogs and very snuggly corgis. The
keepsake box is divided with tabs for postcards by each artist,
making this set a perfect gift for every pet parent, rescue
advocate, or dog-obsessed child.

Artists featured in Dog Box: Dennis Brown, Andrea Caceres,
Holly Frean, Dylan Goldberger, Mia Johnson, Timo Kuilder,
Wallace May, Mokshini, Sally Muir, and Giulia Sagramola.

Also Available
July 2021
4.25x6.25in/10.8 X 15.9 cm e . Animal Box
100 postcards T il =

10 tabbed dividers
24-page booklet
978-1-64896-077-2
$19.95/ £17.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

781648"960772

$19.95

995

781616

i

9

37 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

100 full-color postcards
10 tabbed dividers

978-1-61689-348-4

RIGHTS: WORLD

893484

e Flower Box

A _"‘._r ;’ % 3 100 full-color postcards
1'55’.5 i-_;*; 3 ;t‘% 10 tabbed dividers

1 | Y . 978-1-61689-671-3
g o P I $19.95

al e

RIGHTS: WORLD

689671

51995

PAPER + GOODS



Backlist Highlights & Gift @



i GREAT GIFTS

= : EVERYONE'S A CRITIC
5 sl ol o . \ THE ULTIMATE CARTOON BOOK

" Gerguphial Wendcrs

o B il Gag stest T tindots

An Atlas of Geographical Wonders Button Power Emotional Robots Everyone’s a Critic
From Mountaintops to Riverbeds 125 Years of Saying It with Buttons A Question of Existence The Ultimate Cartoon Book
HC/ 978-1-61689-823-6 HC / 978-1-61689-870-0 PB/ 978-1-64896-039-0 HC / 978-1-61689-853-3
$50.00 $24.95 $16.95 319.95

55

995

91781616"8982

91781616"89870

781648

960390

917816

3

898533

1

36 0! 9

Finding Home The Ghost Army of World War II Guide to Historic Artists’ The Humane Home
Shelter Dogs and Their Stories HC / 978-1-61689-318-7 Homes and Studios Easy Steps for Sustainable & Green Living
HC /978-1-61689-343-9 $40.00 PB/978-1-61689-773-4 HC / 978-1-61689-850-2
$19.95 $29.95 $25.95
54000 2995 52595
0 i IV i MO0 i DI i
61893439 |||""|||”||” 9ll7816161893187 9781616897734 9781616898502
LETTERS
YOUNG
FARMER

LIRS L LT R

Letters to a Young Farmer People Knitting Posters for Change Radiant
On Food, Farming, and Our Future A Century of Photographs Tear, Paste, Protest Farm Animals Up Close and Personal
PB/ 978-1-61689-530-3 HC/ 978-1-61689-392-7 PB/ 978-1-61689-692-8 HC / 978-1-61689-715-4
$21.95 $16.95 $27.50 $24.95
AN i A i JAVIN i AJYIONT i
VRN w WAV DO UM i MR

rgire'®

roa Mctivivh: Lol The Glbe

Vicious Nonsense Quips, Snubs & Jabs Visualizing Nature Voices of Change Inspiring Words We Are Santa
by Literary Friends & Foes Essays on Truth, Spirit, and Philosophy from Activists Around the Globe Portraits and Profiles
HC / 978-1-61689-990-5 HC / 978-1-61689-986-8 PB/ 978-1-61689-996-7 HC/ 978-1-61689-965-3
3516.95 $21.95 316»95 $22.95

2295

781616

1695 ’

899868

Tt “l”“l’l"
||” ””HH 9178161

HH” 97816

167899653

616'899905'

39 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT



40 Knots and How to Tie Them
Explore More Series
HC/ 978-1-61689-718-5

$17.95
9 |7s16||1|(! 897||‘ ‘l

185!

50 Things to See in the Sky
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-800-7
$17.95
795

|| 51
898007 |||||||| | ||||

G?LRDEN

Tiovs b

The Healing Garden
Herbs for Health and Wellness
PB/ 978-1-61689-926-4
$25. 95

99264’

781616"8

Modern Fabric
HC / 978-1-61689-837-3

$40.00

| |54000

898373 ” Hl‘

781616

]

o~

m CRAFTS & HOBBIES

ik B

50 Things to Do at the Beach
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-995-0

$l7~95
9 |7s1 |

616"8

99950

EHEHEFEIE
EIE LI

The Art and Craft of
Geometric Origami
PB/ 978-1-61689-634-8

$24.95
|| ‘"‘l | i
ol781616/1896348 ||||||||||||||||

b4

i e

The Humane Gardener
Nurturing a Backyard Habitat for Wildlife
HC / 978-1-61689-554-9

$24.95
Jsl|e||1|¢! 89 "l

5549

52495

9

Inapération
fram

¢ BELL

Natural Palettes
PB/ 978-1-61689-792-5
$29.95

8 5

91781616"89792

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

50 Things to Do in the Wild
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-942-4

$17.95
9 |7816||1|f! 89| || |

9424

Cultivated
The Elements of Floral Style
HC/ 978-1-61689-820-5
$27.50

52750

781616898205

The Kaufmann Mercantile
Guide
HC / 978-1-61689-399-6

$24.95
T

893996

52495

Weaving on a Little Loom
PB/ 978-1-61689-712-3

$25.95
I

897123

9

50 Things to Do with a Penknife
Explore More Series
HC/ 978-1-61689-638-6

$17.95
m

1616"8963

86

The Golden Secrets of Lettering
Letter Design from First Sketch
to Final Artwork
HC / 978-1-61689-573-0
$35.00

895730

53500

781616

Tha |
Little Gardener ¥

L Cr T T
e T ATHRL HLE

The Little Gardener
HC / 978-1-61689-860-1

$24.95
9 781!|1|6I | |

89860

52495

The Wild Dyer
HC / 978-1-61689-841-0

$24.95
7 8|1|S||1|5 | |

898410

9

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




41

Py

i

The ABC'’s of Triangle,
Square, Circle
HC / 978-1-61689-798-7

$29.95
||||||H HW“ fimir
781616897987 ||||||||||||||||

9

BEEEAE BEEE

Dear Data
A Friendship in 52 Weeks of Postcards
PB/ 978-1-61689-532-7

$35.00
I

781

3

9 61895327

Desi
n
Makes Us

How Design Makes Us Think
HC / 978-1-61689-972-1
PB/ 978-1-61689-977-6
HC $60.00 / PB $35.00

56000

91781616"899721

Desgn

The Senses
Design Beyond Vision
HC / 978-1-61689-710-9
$30.00

897109

53000

97781616

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

BROWN +
LATINX
DESIGN
EDUCATORS

Black, Brown + Latinx
Design Educators
PB/ 978-1-61689-997-4

$24.95
|| |||||| | | i
781616 ||||||||||||||||

899974

9

Extra Bold
PB / 978-1-61689-918-9
$29.95

67899189

52995

9778

ksing your soud

How to Be a Graphic Designer
without Losing Your Soul

PB/ 978-1-56898-983-9
$24.95

JUNATRLD it

TET TR

Thinking with Type

Second, Revised, Expanded Edition

PB/ 978-1-56898-969-3
$27.95

98

52795

781568 9693

The Book of Circles
Visualizing Spheres of Knowledge
HC/ 978-1-61689-528-0
$40.00

54000

61895280

GRAPHIC DESIGN

THINKING:

BLFTAD BEAS S TOEMING

s Lo, i

[

Graphic Design Thinking
Beyond Brainstorming
PB / 978-1-56898-979-2
$26.95

7815687989792

52695

9

The Minard System
HC / 978-1-61689-633-1

$60.00
||| 56000
78161

6789

6331

This Is What Democracy Looked Like

AVisual History of the Printed Ballot
HC/ 978-1-61689-887-8
$29.95

52995

91781616'898878!

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT

The Business of Design
Balancing Creativity and Profitability
HC / 978-1-61689-998-1

$40.00
|| || | 54000
78161 1 |||||| |||||||| ||

9

GH#PHiC
DESIGN
THE NEW
BASICS

Graphic Design The New Basics
HC / 978-1-61689-325-5
PB/ 978-1-61689-332-3
HC $55.00 / PB $35.00

| |||||| ||‘| i

7816167893255

9

Paul Rand: A Designer’s Art
HC / 978-1-61689-486-3

$50.00
| I||| ” i
9781616189486 “l””””l““

B B s, P
[m——————

W. E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits
Visualizing Black America
HC / 978-1-61689-706-2
$29.95

2“

52995

91781616"89706




A-Frame
Second Edition
PB / 978-1-61689-905-9
$29.95

9059

52995

9

781616789

CALIFOENIA
CONTERPORART

California Contemporary
HC/ 978-1-61689-658-4

$65.00
||| ‘l | i
9781616 5 ||||| |||||||||||

84

896

The New Farm
Contemporary Rural Architecture
HC/ 978-1-61689-814-4

$45.00

500

Tm" |

97781616

898144

e

ARCHITE
HOUSES

Architects’ Houses
HC / 978-1-61689-702-4

$60.00
|J 8

67897024

7816

Good Energy
PB / 978-1-61689-909-
$40.00

54000

8990

The Sea Ranch, Revised
HC/ 978-1-61689-177-0

$75.00

891770

57500

TS

ARCHITECTURE

HE ARCHITECTURE
OF T

The Architecture of Trees
HC / 978-1-61689-806-9

$130.00
78161

67898069

Bernard Trainor
Ground Studio Landscapes
HC / 978-1-61689-782-6

13000

$55.00
MDA v
ITET :

781616

=2

897826

Llitra Thin

Icebergs, Zombies, and
the Ultra Thin

Manual of Section
PB / 978-1-61689-255-5
HC / 978-1-61689-946-2 $29.95
$26.95

1616"8

81

Site Tom Kundig
Marmol Radziner in the Landscape ‘Working Title
HC/ 978-1-61689-816-8
$65.00

HC / 978-1-61689-899-1
ML i
781616

$80.00
| | ||||| | | i

9

91781616"898991

Tom
Kundig

Tom Kundig
Houses
PB/ 978-1-64896-054-3

$27.50
I

164879605

43

42

Tom Kundig
Houses 2
HC / 978-1-61689-040-7
$60.00

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

Tom Kundig Wright Sites A Guide to Frank Lloyd
‘Works ‘Wright Public Places
HC / 978-1-61689-345-3 PB/ 978-1-61689-577-8
$65.00 $22.95
I i I
U RN iy

78161

678957

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT



The Atlas of Amazing Birds
HC / 978-1-61689-857-1

$19.95
Jsu!“s ‘"

898571

9

A Life Made by Hand
The Story of Ruth Asawa
HC/ 978-1-61689-836-6

$17.95
|| 51
WAL

795

81616898366

Pariance, Miyuki

Patience, Miyuki
HC / 978-1-61689-843-4

$18.95
1

| 51895
97781616

898434

Up the
Mounlain Path

Up the Mountain Path
HC / 978-1-61689-723-9

$17.95
9 781!“! | |‘|

897239

51795

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

AN

Chickenology
The Ultimate Encyclopedia
HC / 978-1-61689-908-0

$19.95
||| 51995
78161

9080

6"89

Listhe Auncdeen’s Dkpvideeam

Little Audrey's Daydream
The Life of Audrey Hepburn
HC/ 978-1-61689-991-2
$17.95

i

899912

79

81616

Strange Trees
And the Stories Behind Them
HC/ 978-1-61689-459-7

$17.95

94597

97781616"8

A Walk in the Forest
HC/ 978-1-61689-569-3

$17.95
781!“

5693

6"89

CHILDREN'’S BESTSELLERS

The Colorful World of Dinosaurs
HC / 978-1-61689-716-1

$18.95
9 7B1i!l|! | | |

897161

51895

Orange Is an Apricot,
Green Is aTree Frog
HC / 978-1-64896-014-7
$18.95

7816481960147

51895

9

s

The Book of Tiny Creatures
HC/ 978-1-61689-974-5
$18.95

1

899745

518956

781616’

‘What Can Colors Do?
HC / 978-1-61689-966-0

$16.95
9 781!“! || |

899660

51695

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT

Full Moon
HC / 978-1-61689-999-8
$18.95
1

51895

899998

781616’

Otto and Pio
HC / 978-1-61689-760-4

$17.95
1

7816

517956

9 61897604

Time for Bed, Miyuki
HC / 978-1-61689-705-5
$18.95

1

897055

51895

781616

When I Am Big
HC / 978-1-61689-602-7

$17.95

896027

1

781616’




m STICKER ACTIVITY BOOKS

<V

nature
sticker activity

Animals of the Savanna
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-788-8

$7.99

781616897888

9

My Nature Sticker Activity Books present a range

of interactive activities and stickers that keep

children entertained for hours. A quiz at the end of

each book tests their knowledge of the fun
facts they have learned.

“The first time you show your little nature lovers these
books, do not let them know there are stickers involved.
Because these are the rare activity books that can
hold their own on the quirky, information-packed
writing and exquisite artwork alone.”

—New York Times Book Review

Birds of the World
My Nature Sticker Books My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-461-0 PB/ 978-1-61689-566-2
$7.99 $7.99

! U

81616 2!

5
894610 |||||||||||||||| 91781616"89566

At the Seashore

50799

9

Butterflies of the World Garden Insects and Bugs
My Nature Sticker Books My Nature Sticker Books

PB/ 978-1-61689-465-8 PB/ 978-1-61689-664-5

$7.99 $7.99
I g LI}
781616 5 ‘l

50 50799
894658 ||||||||||||| || 97781616"89664

9

In the Age of Dinosaurs In the Forest
My Nature Sticker Books My Nature Sticker Books

PB/ 978-1-61689-469-6 PB/ 978-1-61689-785-7

$7.99 $7.99
NMIORN i WL
781616 ‘| ‘|

5 50799
894696 |||||||||||||||| 97781616"897857'

9

In the Ocean In the Vegetable Garden
My Nature Sticker Books My Nature Sticker Books
PB / 978-1-61689-669-0 PB/ 978-1-61689-571-6

$7.99 $7.99

781616 [ || ‘l 9

89669 781616"895716

50799

50799

9

44 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

Streams and Ponds
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-904-2

Inventive Animals
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-898-4

$7.99 $7.99

| | | i ”ll"l |||||
781616 ‘l 9

898984 ||| | | 781616899042

50799

9

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




PAPER+GOODS BESTSELLERS

Animal Box
978-1-61689-348-4
$19.95

5 995

893484

97781616

Connected Notecards
978-1-64896-021-5

$18.95
I

960215

51895

*n- 'f; »tja
t““" "‘Fl‘

Emily Dickinson Notecards
978-1-61689-580-8

$14.95
DANAOOAN
91781616 ||“”

495

895808

The Bread Baker’s Journal
978-1-64896-005-5

318.95

81648

960055

Cultivated 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-003-1

$16.95
i

960031

51695

Get Off Your Apps Notebook
978-1-61689-984-4

$10.95
||| 51095
78161

44

68998

Julia Child Notecards
978-1-61689-911-0
$15.95

9“781616 8

99110

1

5

45 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021 | www.papress.com

Pattern Box
978-1-61689-188-6

$21.95

6891886

52195

78161

e
CLARI PR RRASTE
bl

T @8
'ﬁ’ﬁiiﬁ

—

Classic Paperbacks Notebook
978-1-61689-976-9

$18.95
||| 51895
78161

769!

6899

By

A
i

Emily Dickinson Notepads
978-1-61689-812-0

$14.95
i

98120

78161

Grids & Guides Notebook, Black
978-1-61689-232-6
9 |7|

$16.95
TN

892326

1695

616

Woodcut Notecards
978-1-61689-147-3
$16.95
|| 51695

1

891473

781616

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT

Classic Paperbacks 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-000-0
$16.95

91781648

960000"

51695

Emily Dickinson Notebook
978-1-61689-686-7

$18.95
7B16||1|

6"8

51895

96867

Grids & Guides Notebook, Orange
978-1-61689-987-5

$16.95
||| 51695
78161

6899875

Woodland Journal
978-1-61689-979-0

$18.95

899790

51895

1

781616




INDEX

40 Knots and How to Tie Them 40

50 Things to Do at the Beach 40

50 Things to Do in the Wild 40

50 Things to Do with a Penknife 40

50 Things to See in the Sky 40

250 Things an Architect Should
Know 7

A

ABCs of Triangle, Square, Circle,
The 41

Ahfeldt, Maria 36

A-Frame 42

Analog Photography 40

Andraos, Amale 18

Animal Box 36, 45

Animals of the Savanna 44

Architects’ Houses 42

Architectural Gardens 17

Architecture of Trees, The 42

Armstrong, Helen 20

Art and Craft of Geometric Origami,
The 40

Atlas of Amazing Birds, The 43

Atlas of Geographical Wonders, An 39

At the Seashore 44

Audre Lorde Notecards 30

B

Bamboo Contemporary 16

Baseline Shift 14

Benda, Camille 8

Bernard Trainor 42

Beverly Willis Architecture
Foundation 18

Big Data, Big Design 20

Bird, Daisy 22

Birds of the World 44

Black, Brown + Latinx Design
Educators 41

Blumenthal, Deborah 28

Book of Amazing Trees, The 24

Book of Change, The 9

Book of Circles, The 41

Book of Tiny Creatures, The
24,43

Bread Baker’s Journal, The 45

Brown, Dennis 37

Bryksenkova, Yelena 36

Business of Design, The 41

Butterflies of the World 44

Buzrton Power 39

C

Caceres, Andrea 37

California Contemporary 42

Carpenters 3

Cat Box 36

Chickenology 22, 43

Classic Paperbacks, 1000 Piece
Puzzle 45

Classic Paperbacks Notebook 45

Colorful World of Dinosaurs, The 43

Color Scheme 6

Connected Notecards 34, 45

Connected: Three Puzzles 34

Cultivated 40

Cultivated, 1000 Piece Puzzle 45

46 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

D

D’Aquino, Andrea 23
Dear Data 41

Dek, Maria 25

Dixon, Keetra Dean 20
Dog Box 37

Dressing the Resistance 8
Dubuc, Marianne 26

E

Ellcock, Stephen 9

Emily Dickinson Notebook 45
Emily Dickinson Notecards 30, 45
Emily Dickinson Notepads 45
Emotional Robots 39

Everyone’s a Critic 39

Extra Bold 41

F

Finding Home 39
Flower Box 36
Frampton, Peter §
Frean, Holly 37
Full Moon 43

G
Gambineri, Giacomo 32, 33
Garden Insects and Bugs 44
George and His Nighttime Friends 27
Get Off Your Apps Notebook 45
Ghost Army of WWII, The 39
Gill, Bryan Nash 35
Goldberger, Dylan 37
Golden Secrets of Lettering, The 40
Golub, Jennifer 19
Good Energy 42
Graphic Design the New Basics 41
Graphic Design Thinking 41
Gray, Kelcey 15
Grids & Guides Notebook, Black 45
Grids & Guides Notebook, Orange 45
Guide to Historic Artists’ Homes

and Studios 39

H

Hartman, Jan Cigliano 18

Healing Garden, The 40

Heim, David 13

How Design Makes Us Think 41

How Do You Feel? 10

How to Be a Graphic Designer without
Losing Your Soul 41

Hughes, Edgar Gerrard 10

Humane Gardener, The 40

Humane Home, The 39

I

Icebergs, Zombies, and the Ultra Thin
42

Immortal Axes 5

In the Age of Dinosaurs 44

In the Bookstore, 1000 Piece Puzzle 33

In the Forest 44

In the Museum, 1000 Piece Puzzle 32

In the Ocean 44

In the Vegetable Garden 44

Inventive Animals 44

J
Johnson, Lisa S. 5

Johnson, Mia 37
Fulia Child Notecards 31, 45
Fulia Child Recipe Keeper, The 31

K

Katstaller, Rachel 28

Kaufmann Mercantile Guide, The 40
Kim, Bono 36

Kuilder, Timo 37

L

Lam, Kathy 36

Lennox, Mike Cidoni 3
Let’s Make Letters! 15
Lerters to a Young Farmer 39
Levit, Briar 14

Life Made by Hand, A 23, 43
Little Audrey’s Daydream 43
Little Gardener, The 40
Looke, Lisa 12

Lucas, Mike 17

M

Manual of Section 42

May, Chris 3

May, Wallace 37

McMahon, Andrew 4

Minard System, The 41

mirocomachiko 36

Mitnik-Miller, Serena 34

Mokshini 37

Morton, Emma 36

Muir, Sally 37

My Nature Sticker Activity Books
44

N

Natural Palettes 40

New Farm, The 42

Norwood, Julien 24

(0]

On Baba’s Back 26

Orange Is an Apricot, Green Is
a Tree Frog 43

Orr, Thad 17

Otto and Pio 26, 43

P

Patience, Miyuki 43

Partern Box 45

Paul Rand: A Designer’s Art 41
Penovac, Endre 36

People Knitting 39

Pigology 22

Pintonato, Camilla 22
Posters for Change 39

Q

Quatro, Suzi §

R

Radiant 39

Ratanavanh, Seng Soun 27
Rees, Cathy 12

Richards, William 16
Ridley, Kimberly 11

Russel and Mary Wright 19

S

Sagramola, Giulia 37
Saws, Planes, and Scorps 13
Sea Ranch, The 42

Senses, The 41

She Heard the Birds 23
Simler, Isabelle 24

Singer, Agathe 36

www.papress.com

Site 42

Sorkin, Michael 7
Strange Trees 43
Streams and Ponds 44

T

Thank You, Miyuki 27

Thinking with Type 41

This Is What Democracy
Looked Like 41

Three Pianos 4

Time for Bed, Miyuki 27, 43

Tom Kundig: Houses 42

Tom Kundig: Houses 2 42

Tom Kundig:Working Title 42

Tom Kundig:Works 42

Tordjman, Nathalie 24

U
Um, Tomi 32
Up the Mountain Path 43

\%

Vicious Nonsense 39

Violet Velvet Mittens with Everything
28

Visualizing Nature 39

Voices of Change 39

W

Walk in the Forest,A 25, 43

We Are Santa 39

Weaving on a Little Loom 40

W, E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits 41

What Can Colors Do? 43

What Do You Want, Little Friend? 26

When I Am Big 25, 43

When I Am Bigger 25

Whitley, Tabitha 36

Willis, Beverly 18

Wild Design 11

Wild Dyer, The 40

Wilkinson, Naomi 36

Winterland 12

Women Who Changed
Architecture, The 18

Woodcut Journal 35

Woodcut Notecards 35, 45

Woodcut: Three Puzzles 35

Woodland Journal 45

Wright Sites 42

Y
Young, Edith 6

INDEX



47

Orders & Shipping

For complete order information,
including individual orders,
examination and review copy
orders, special orders, terms,

freight, and shipping and handling,

please visit our website:
WWW.papress.com.

Editorial & General Info

Princeton Architectural Press
202 Warren Street

Hudson, NY 12534

tel: 518-671-6100
WWW.papress.com

Sales, Marketing & Publicity

Sales
sales@papress.com

Publicity
publicity@papress.com

Twitter and Instagram
(@papress

Facebook
@PrincetonArchitecturalPress

DISTRIBUTION &
REPRESENTATION

USA

Chronicle Books

680 Second Street

San Francisco, CA 94107
tel: 800-759-0190

fax: 800-284-9471
order.desk@hbgusa.com
www.chroniclebooks.com

BOOK STORE
REPRESENTATIVES

CA & Selected TX
Dave Ehrlich

tel: 323-346-7498
dave_ehrlich@
chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest:
AK, AZ, OR, UT,WA
Jamil Zaidi

tel: 425-985-5657
jamil_zaidi@
chroniclebooks.com

Mountain:

CO, ID, MT, NM, UT, WY
Chickman Associates

tel: 650-642-2609
chickmanis@comcast.net

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

Midwest:

IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD,WI
Abraham Associates

tel: 800-701-2489

fax: 952-927-8089
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com

New England:

CT, MA, ME, NH, RLI,VT

Emily Cervone

tel: 860-212-3740

emily_cervone@chroniclebooks.
com

NY Metro, NJ, selected DC &
PA accounts

Melissa Grecco

tel: 516-298-6715
melissa_grecco@
chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic:

DC, DE, MD, PA,WV
Chesapeake & Hudson
tel: 800-231-4469

fax: 800-307-5163
office@cheshud.com

Southeast: AL, AR, FL, GA, LA,

MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA
Southern Territory Associates
tel: 772-223-7776

fax: 336-275-3290
Rizzosta@gmail.com

Library & Educational
accounts

Anna-Lisa Sandstrum
tel: 415-537-4299

fax: 415-537-4470
annalisa_sandstrum@
chroniclebooks.com

www.papress.com

GIFT STORE
REPRESENTATIVES

Pacific Northwest:

AK, ID, MT, OR, WA
Bettencourt

Seattle, WA, Showroom

tel: 800-462-6099

fax: 206-762-2457
info@bettencourtgroup.com

California & Southwest:
AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV,
UT, WY

Stephen Young & Associates
Los Angeles, CA, Showroom
tel: 800-282-5843

fax: 888-748-5895
info@stephenyoung.net

Midwest:

IL, IN, KY, MI, OH
Kelley & Crew
Chicago, IL, Showroom
tel: 773-774-3495

fax: 773-442-0810
kcrewreps@gmail.com

Midwest:

MN, ND, SD, WI

Anne McGilvray & Company
Minneapolis, MN, Showroom
tel: 800-527-1462

fax: 214-638-4535
info@annemcgilvray.com

South & Midwest:

AR, IA, KS, LA, MO, NE, OK,

X

Anne McGilvray & Company
Dallas, TX, Showroom

tel: 800-527-1462

fax: 214-638-4535
info@annemcgilvray.com

New England & New York
Metro: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ,
NY, RL,VT

Harper Group

New York, NY, Showroom

tel: 888-644-1704

fax: 888-644-1292
support@harpergroup.com

Mid-Atlantic:

DC, DE, MD, Eastern PA,VA
Harper Group

tel: 888-644-1704

fax: 888-644-1292
support@harpergroup.com

WV & Western PA
Pamela Miller
PDM Enterprises
tel: 412-881-7033
fax: 412-881-7033
repref23@aol.com

Southeast:

AL, FL, GA, MS,NC, SC, TN
The Simblist Group

Atlanta, GA, Showroom

tel: 800-524-1621

fax: 404-524-8901
info@simblistgroup.com

ORDERING INFORMATION



48

INTERNATIONAL

Latin America, Caribbean,
Bermuda

Jennifer Gray

Hachette Book Group

1290 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10104

tel: 212-364-1515

Jennifer. Gray@hbgusa.com

Canada

Raincoast Books

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, British Columbia
Canada V6V 1N2

tel: 604-448-7100

toll-free phone: 800-663-5714
fax: 604-270-7161
info@raincoast.com
www.raincoast.com

British Columbia to Manitoba
Ampersand, Inc.

West Coast Office

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, British Columbia
Canada V6V 1N2

tel: 604-448-7111

toll-free phone: 888-323-7118
fax: 604-448-7118
info@ampersandinc.ca
Toronto Office

321 Carlaw Avenue

Toronto, Ontario

Canada M4M 281

tel: 416-703-0666

toll-free phone: 1-888-323-7118
fax: 416-703-4745
info@ampersandinc.ca

Quebec

Hornblower Group Inc.

tel: §14-704-3626

tel: 514-239-3594

toll-free phone: 855-444-0770
fax: 1-800-596-8496
kstacey@hornblowerbooks.com
Imsimard@hornblowerbooks.com
www.hornblowerbooks.com

Atlantic Canada

Hornblower Group Inc.

tel: 416-461-7973 ext. 2

toll-free phone: 1-855-444-0770
ext. 2

fax: 416-461-0365
Imartella@hornblowerbooks.com

United Kingdom & Europe
Abrams & Chronicle Books

1st Floor, 1 West Smithfield
London EC1A 9JU

tel: +44 (0)20 7713 2060
info@abramsandchronicle.co.uk
Casey Allen

Sales Assistant

tel: +44(0)2077132077
callen@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2021

Tabitha Ward

Director of Trade Sales

tward@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

Sharon Gordon

Director of Special Sales

sgordon@abramsandchronicle.
co.uk

tel: +44 (0)20 7713 2062

m: +44 (0)75 3881 1433

Noortje van Lienen

Director of International Sales

nvanlienen@abramsandchronicle.
co.uk

Karina Boensoe

Export Gift Sales

tel: +49 (0) 160 9129 1309

kboensoe@abramsandchronicle.
co.uk

Ireland

John Fitzpatrick

tel: 00353 87 2470969
johnfitz.books@gmail.com

Nordic Countries:
Denmark, Finland, Iceland,
Norway, Sweden

Suzanne Bach-Markund

tel: +45 2789 2007
suzanne@bach-marklund.com

The Netherlands
Francine Siemer-Ankersmit
tel: +31 62 623 6768
f.siemer@62damrak.nl

Germany, Austria, Switzerland
Gabi Kern
P.S. Publishers’ Services

tel: +49 69 510 694

France

Interart

tel: +33 143 49 3660
commercial@interart.fr
Tiffany Georges

tel: +33 (0) 670 101 981
t.georges@hotmail fr

Greece

Isabella Curtis

Padovani Books

tel: +30 210 721 8995
isabella@padovanibooks.com

Italy & Portugal
Penny Padovani
Padovani Books

tel: +39 057 561 4338
penny@padovanibooks.com

Spain

Jenny Padovani Frias

tel: +34 932 218 561
jenny@padovanibooks.com

www.papress.com

Albania, Bosnia and
Herzegovina, Bulgaria,
Croatia, Czech Republic,
Hungary, Macedonia,
Montenegro, Poland,
Romania, Russia, Serbia,
Slovakia & Slovenia
Cristian Juncu

tel: +40 722454800
cristian@j4.ro

Middle East, Pakistan, Turkey
& North Africa

Joan Wamae

Hachette Book Group

Office 4, 2nd Floor, CNN
Building,

Dubai Media City, PO Box 502068
Dubai, UAE

tel: +971 50 2509684
joan.wamae@hachette.co.uk

Asia (excluding Japan)

Shelia Lo

Asia Sales Manager

tel: 852-90238257
Sheila.Lo@hachette.co.uk

Jenny Wang

Sales Manager (Northern China)
tel: +86-13611634763

Jenny. Wang@hachette.co.uk
Jingyi Cai

Sales Manager (Southern China)
tel: +86-15989075781
JingYi.Cai@hachette.co.uk

Hong Kong Distributors
Asia Publishers Services
(Trade books, gifts)

Zita Chan

tel: 852-2553 9289
aps_salesol@asiapubs.com.hk

Singapore Distributors
Times Distribution (Books and
Gift)

Loi Zhi Wei

tel: +65-6715-8960
zwloi@timesdistribution.com.sg

South Korea

Soohyun Jin

Information and Culture Korea
tel: 82-2-3141-4791

fax: 82-2-3141-7733
cs.ick@jick.co.kr

Philippines & Micronesia
Tony P Sagun

CRW Marketing Services for
Publishers, Inc

tel: 632 584 8448 and 632 660 5480

fax: 632 213 0651
tony.sagun@crwmarketing.net

India

Tessa Ingersoll

tel: 415-537-4205

fax: 415-537-4470
tessa_ingersoll@chroniclebooks.
com

Japan

Tim Burland

Kikuchi Bldg 101
Sangenjaya 2-38-12
Setagaya Ward,

Tokyo 154-0024

Japan

tel: +81 (0)3-3424-8977
tkburland@gmail.com

New Zealand

Susan Holmes

Bookreps NZ Litd.

2/39 Woodside Avenue
Northcote, Auckland 0627
New Zealand

tel: +64 9419 2635

fax: +64 9419 2634
susan@bookreps.co.nz

Australia

Books @ Manic

PO Box 8

Carlton North, Victoria 3054
Australia

tel: +61 3 9380 5337

fax: +61 3 9380 5037
manicex@manic.com.au

South Africa

Jonathan Ball Publishers

66 Mimetes Road,

Denver Ext 4,

Johannesburg, 2094,

Gauteng, South Africa.

Phone: +27 11 601 8000
services@jonathanball.co.za
Eastern & Western
Africa:Kenya, Tanzania,
Uganda, Ethiopia, Mauritius,
Seychelles, Zambia, Malawi,
Ghana, Nigeria, Sierra Leone &
Cameroon

Anita Zih-De Haan

tel: +31 10 415 4250
anita.zih@eazabs.nl

ORDERING INFORMATION



"
-

Princeton
Architectural Press
202 Warren Street

' Hudson, New York 12534
(518) 671-6100

- www.papress.com

.
M
- N
h - :
L[ h"-n.,
e '“-Ihq-.;;l'



